6200 Lim Mod
Wicked Stepmother
Piston Packing Mama
Go Johnny

Gandpa’s Toy

6000 Mod

Dust Buster

Outlaw

Reloaded

Dust Buster 4

The Alcoholic
Wicked Stepmother

6500 Lt Super Stock
Triple Threat
Foolish Pleasure

Dust Buster 2

8500 Open
Havoc
Bullistic

Equalizer

9500 Pro Farm
Iron Binder
Steady Work
1066 Joe C
1266 Dillon

Hammer Get

295-6
289-6
268-4
248-6

325-6
324-2
316-7
308-11
299-3
292-3

308-2
141-2
93-4

356-0
309-5
243-8

349-7
332-3
321-5
302-4
DQ-0B

Sauk Rapids 2019

11500 Improved Stock

Money Wasted
JD 4250 Miller

JD 4440 Miller

IH 1066 Decker
Allis 7040 Tussing
Mind if | Smoke
IH 1066 Gamradt

6500 Mod

Dust Buster

Outlaw

Reloaded

The Alcoholic

Piston Packing Mama
Dust Buster 4

7000 Lt Super Stock
Foolish Pleasure
Triple Threat

Dust Buster 2

9000 Open
Havoc
Bullistic

Equalizer

10000 Pro Farm
Hammer Get
Iron Binder
Steady Work
1266 Dillon

316-3
316-0
309-0
298-2
295-2
286-2
271-1

289-1
288-8
282-2
265-5
263-2
165-4

360-5
306-9

Broke

353-3
3211
238-8

357-9
350-0
326-8
305-6



